Uitslag PK indoor masters

Plaats Naam

1
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Peyskens Betty
Peyskens Betty
Rogiers Conny

De Vriese Christophe
De Vriese Christophe
Geenens Dieter
Vanhessche Hilde
Vervaeke Sofie
Geenens Dieter

zondag 10 maart 2019

Wedstrijd Categorie

60m
200m
kogel

60m
200m

60m

1.500m

kogel
200m

masters dames W35
masters dames W35
masters dames W55
masters heren M40
masters heren M40
masters heren M50
masters dames W45
masters dames W45
masters heren M50

Prestatie

8.59
29.01
7m05

7.38
23.69

7.87

5.19.53
7m18
25.11

CR
CR

CR



